SPORTS COLLEGE

O( DARLING RANGE

CANTEEN MENU

MORNING SPECIALS

From 8.00am until 8.50am

Bacon and egg roll

Cheesie

Ham and cheese croissant

Grilled cheese on toast

Fruit cup

Toast (with vegemite or jam)

Hash brown

Hot chocolate (Terms 2 and 3 only)

Raisin toast (Terms 2 and 3 only)

$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$1.00

* Please note prices may be subject to change without notice



