

MORNING SPECIALS

From 8.00am until 8.50am

Bacon and egg roll	\$5.00
Cheesie	\$2.50
Ham and cheese croissant	\$2.50
Grilled cheese on toast	\$1.00
Fruit cup	\$2.00
Toast (with vegemite or jam)	\$1.00
Hash brown	\$1.00
Hot chocolate (Terms 2 and 3 only)	\$3.00
Raisin toast (Terms 2 and 3 only)	\$1.00

^{*} Please note prices may be subject to change without notice